Documented Accurancy in Player Projections

One of the ways we measure success is comparing what direction a player's performance took during the forecasting season.
We could tell you that we exactly predicted Josh Hamilton's 38/120 season in 2011, but in essence projecting any exact statistic
is pure luck. On the other hand, predicting that Hamilton's production would increase in 2011 verses his prior season....was not.

The analysis below measures fantasy points per game for the designated period. The focus of this analysis is to measure our ability

in forecasting whether a player would have a better or worse fantasy season than the previous year. We base this analysis
on an indicator called FPI. Fantasy Production Indicator measures a players fantasy contribution based on each At Bat or IP.

Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 7 out of 10 Hitters in 2011 Fantistics Correctly Predicted the Fantasy Direction on 7 out of 10 Pitchers in 2011

L Pos Name (A) Prior (B) Proj (A)-(B) (C)Actual (C)-(A) Projection L Pos Name (A) Prior (B)Proj (A)-(B) (C)Actual (C)-(A) Projection
AL OF Ellsbury,J. 0.35 0.74 0.39 0.84 0.49 CORRECT AL P Verlander,J. 2.00 2.01 0.01 2.48 0.48 CORRECT
NL OF Kemp,M. 0.57 0.71 0.15 0.92 0.35 CORRECT NL P Kershaw,C. 2.00 2.08 0.08 2.42 0.42 CORRECT
AL OF Granderson,C. 0.61 0.67 0.06 0.76 0.15 CORRECT NL P Halladay,R. 1.91 1.82 (0.09) 2.16 0.25 WRONG
NL OF Braun,R. 0.72 0.68 (0.04) 0.93 0.21 WRONG NL P Lee,C. 1.94 1.73 (0.21) 2.09 0.15 WRONG
AL 3B Bautista,J. 0.79 0.69 (0.10) 0.89 0.10 WRONG AL P Weaver,J. 1.88 1.86 (0.02) 2.20 0.32 WRONG
NL 1B Pujols,A. 0.87 0.89 0.02 0.75 (0.12) WRONG NL P Kennedy,l. 1.62 1.49 (0.13) 2.14 0.52 WRONG
AL 2B Cano,R. 0.74 0.73  (0.01) 0.71 (0.04) CORRECT AL P Shields,J. 0.69 1.24 0.54 2.02 1.33 CORRECT
AL OF Gordon,A. 0.44 0.57 0.13 0.73 0.30 CORRECT AL P Sabathia,C. 1.91 1.91 (0.00) 1.74 (0.17) CORRECT
NL OF UptonJ. 0.65 0.75 0.10 0.74 0.08 CORRECT AL P Haren,D. 1.27 1.55 0.28 1.97 0.70 CORRECT
AL 1B Gonzalez,A. 0.73 0.76 0.04 0.81 0.08 CORRECT NL P Hamels,C. 1.63 1.85 0.21 2.15 0.51 CORRECT
AL 1B Cabrera,M. 0.88 0.85 (0.03) 0.90 0.01 WRONG AL P Romero,R. 1.72 1.64 (0.07) 1.88 0.17 WRONG
NL 1B Votto,J. 0.90 0.83 (0.07) 0.79 (0.10) CORRECT AL P Wilson,C. 2.03 1.88 (0.14) 1.95 (0.08) CORRECT
AL 2B Kinsler,l. 0.67 0.69 0.03 0.69 0.02 CORRECT NL P Gallardo,Y. 1.61 1.84 0.23 1.60 (0.01) WRONG
NL OF GonzalezC. 0.89 0.79 (0.10) 0.76  (0.12) CORRECT AL P Beckett,J. 0.72 1.47 0.75 211 1.39 CORRECT
AL SS CabreraA. 0.49 0.55 0.06 0.62 0.13 CORRECT NL P Lincecum,T. 1.69 1.91 0.23 1.85 0.17 CORRECT
NL OF McCutchen,A. 0.71 0.76 0.05 0.67  (0.04) WRONG NL P Hudson,T. 1.95 1.80 (0.15) 1.93 (0.02) CORRECT
NL OF PenceH. 0.63 0.65 0.02 0.73 0.10 CORRECT AL P Hernandez,F. 2.07 2.12 0.05 1.65 (0.43) WRONG
NL 1B Fielder,P. 0.66 0.73 0.07 0.80 0.14 CORRECT NL P Hudson,D. 2.37 1.64 (0.73) 1.66 (0.72) CORRECT
AL 2B Pedroia,D. 0.72 0.73 0.01 0.76 0.04 CORRECT NL P Cain,M. 1.93 1.96 0.03 211 0.18 CORRECT
NL SS Tulowitzki,T. 0.81 0.83 0.02 0.76  (0.05) WRONG NL P Bumgarner,M. 1.32 1.29 (0.02) 1.62 0.30 WRONG
AL OF Cabrera,M. 0.49 0.59 0.11 0.67 0.18 CORRECT AL P Gonzalez,G. 1.78 1.77 (0.00) 1.69 (0.09) CORRECT
NL OF Berkman,L. 0.59 0.69 0.10 0.78 0.19 CORRECT AL P Price,D. 2.06 1.98 (0.07) 1.77 (0.28) CORRECT
AL 1B Teixeira,M. 0.63 0.72 0.09 0.62 (0.01) WRONG AL P Fister,D. 1.21 1.43 0.22 1.92 0.71 CORRECT
AL OF Hamilton,J. 0.93 0.79 (0.14) 0.72 (0.20) CORRECT AL P Lester,J. 2.04 1.91 (0.12) 1.72 (0.31) CORRECT
AL 2B Zobrist,B. 0.57 0.64 0.07 0.67 0.10 CORRECT NL P Greinke,Z. 1.46 1.72 0.26 1.72 0.26 CORRECT
NL OF BruceJ. 0.66 0.67 0.01 0.61  (0.06) WRONG AL P Santana,E. 1.42 1.36 (0.06) 1.57 0.15 WRONG
AL 3B BeltreA. 0.76 0.67  (0.08) 0.70 (0.06) CORRECT NL P Kuroda,H. 1.70 1.69 (0.01) 1.43 (0.27) CORRECT
AL OF Upton,B. 0.65 0.75 0.11 0.64 (0.01) WRONG NL P Garza,M. 1.50 1.46 (0.04) 1.62 0.12 WRONG
NL 2B  Phillips,B. 0.58 0.61 0.03 0.65 0.07 CORRECT NL P Carpenter,C. 1.78 1.73 (0.05) 1.53 (0.24) CORRECT
AL OF Jones,A. 0.55 0.58 0.03 0.60 0.05 CORRECT NL P Marcum,S. 1.67 1.66 (0.01) 1.80 0.13 WRONG
AL 3B Reynolds,M. 0.51 0.64 0.13 0.57 0.06 CORRECT NL P Latos,M. 2.02 1.84 (0.18) 1.70 (0.32) CORRECT
NL 3B RamirezA. 0.51 0.67 0.16 0.69 0.18 CORRECT AL P Hellickson,J. 2.00 1.62 (0.38) 1.90 (0.09) CORRECT
AL DH Ortiz,D. 0.70 0.66 (0.04) 0.78 0.08 WRONG NL P Lohse,K. 0.19 0.96 0.77 1.75 1.57 CORRECT
NL OF MorseM. 0.66 0.59 (0.07) 0.71 0.05 WRONG AL P Harrison,M. 1.10 1.06 (0.05) 1.64 0.54 WRONG
NL OF Beltran,C. 0.58 0.72 0.13 0.74 0.16 CORRECT NL P Vogelsong,R. #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.74 #N/A N/A
NL 1B Howard,R. 0.65 0.68 0.03 0.62 (0.03) WRONG NL P Worley,V. 2.42 1.49 (0.93) 1.92 (0.50) CORRECT
NL OF Stanton,M. 0.63 0.68 0.05 0.68 0.05 CORRECT AL P Masterson,J. 1.01 1.26 0.25 1.63 0.62 CORRECT
AL 3B Longoria,E. 0.73 0.77 0.03 0.63 (0.10) WRONG AL P Pineda,M. #N/A 151  #N/A 1.90 #N/A N/A
AL 3B Young,M. 0.59 0.56 (0.03) 0.72 0.13 WRONG AL P McCarthy,B. #N/A 1.30 #N/A 1.71 #N/A N/A
AL OF Francoeur,J. 0.48 0.50 0.03 0.65 0.17 CORRECT NL P Cueto,J. 1.53 1.63 0.10 2.15 0.62 CORRECT
AL 1B Konerko,P. 0.80 0.67 (0.12) 0.73 (0.07) CORRECT NL P Hernandez,D. 1.36 1.46 0.10 221 0.85 CORRECT
AL 1B Trumbo,M. -0.19 0.58 0.77 0.55 0.74 CORRECT AL P Lewis,C. 1.68 1.55 (0.13) 1.42 (0.26) CORRECT
AL OF CruzN. 0.85 0.83 (0.02) 0.62 (0.23) CORRECT NL P Vazquez,J. 1.01 1.58 0.56 1.62 0.61 CORRECT
AL OF Hunter,T. 0.63 0.65 0.02 0.57  (0.06) WRONG NL P Rodriguez,W. 1.52 1.77 0.25 1.36 (0.15) WRONG
NL 2B Uggla,D. 0.70 0.67 (0.03) 0.52 (0.18) CORRECT NL P Zimmermann,J. 0.81 1.37 0.57 1.64 0.84 CORRECT
NL OF Bourn,M. 0.64 0.65 0.01 0.70 0.06 CORRECT NL P Collmenter,J. #N/A #N/A #N/A 1.77 #N/A N/A
NL  OF Victorino,S. 0.63 0.64 0.01 0.70 0.08 CORRECT NL P Jurrjens,J. 1.25 1.63 0.38 1.75 0.50 CORRECT
NL OF Hart,C. 0.67 0.62 (0.05) 0.68 0.01 WRONG NL P Luebke,C. 1.25 1.14 (0.10) 1.96 0.72 WRONG
AL OF Swisher,N. 0.67 0.74 0.07 0.63  (0.04) WRONG AL P Holland,D. 1.32 1.25 (0.07) 1.46 0.14 WRONG
NL OF Young,C. 0.66 0.63 (0.02) 0.58 (0.07) CORRECT NL P Sanchez,A. 1.54 1.69 0.15 1.47 (0.07) WRONG
NL OF Holliday,M. 0.76 0.76  (0.00) 0.73 (0.04) CORRECT NL P Garcia,J. 1.72 1.51 (0.21) 1.45 (0.28) CORRECT
AL C Santana,C. 0.72 0.71  (0.01) 0.60 (0.11) CORRECT NL P Chacin,J. 1.72 1.64 (0.08) 1.53 (0.19) CORRECT
AL OF Willingham,J. 0.69 0.66 (0.02) 0.59 (0.10) CORRECT NL P Lilly,T. 1.62 1.68 0.07 1.54 (0.08) WRONG
NL SS Castro,S. 0.59 0.61 0.02 0.64 0.05 CORRECT NL P Leake,M. 0.95 1.13 0.18 1.54 0.60 CORRECT
NL SS Rollins,J. 0.56 0.65 0.08 0.62 0.06 CORRECT AL P Baker,S. 1.17 1.44 0.28 1.63 0.47 CORRECT
NL SS Reyes,J. 0.63 0.73 0.11 0.85 0.22 CORRECT NL P Wolf,R. 1.24 1.44 0.20 1.39 0.15 CORRECT
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Headley,C.
Ross,C.
Getz,C.

Bloomquist,W.

Tabata,J.
Patterson,C.
Kotchman,C.
Carroll,J.
Matsui,H.
Huff,A.
Young,D.
Murphy,D.
Izturis,M.
McGehee,C.
Scutaro,M.
Lucroy,J.
Turner,J.
Ryan,B.
Cabrera,O.
Soto,G.
Ankiel,R.
Sizemore,S.
Kennedy,A.
lannetta,C.
Ramirez,H.
Mayberry,J.
Heisey,C.
Pierzynski,A.
Polanco,P.
Suzuki,K.
Barmes,C.
Buck,J.
DeJesus,D.
Ramos,W.
Smoak,J.
Schierholtz,N.
Betemit,W.
Ackley,D.
Nunez,E.
Choo,S.
Gwynn,T.
Torres,A.
Aviles,M.
Bourgeois,J.
Jennings,D.
Gomez,C.
Miles,A.
Dobbs,G.

0.59
0.69
0.66
0.67
0.50
0.63
0.36
0.64
0.68
0.49
0.54
#N/IA
0.61
0.51
0.51
0.54
0.63
0.69
0.50
0.60
0.66
0.49
0.74
0.54
0.55
0.46
0.51
0.63
0.63
0.37
0.61
0.63
0.72
0.65
#NIA
0.51
0.61
0.53
0.43
-0.17
0.37
0.48
0.71
0.50
0.40
0.51
0.45
0.76
0.96
0.52
0.47
0.55
0.43
0.43
0.59
0.67
0.49
0.44
0.46
0.71
#N/IA
0.67
0.76
0.45
0.69
0.62
0.48
0.41
0.52
0.42
0.32

0.68
0.67
0.71
0.77
0.56
0.58
0.44
0.66
0.74
0.59
0.59
#NIA
0.55
0.57
0.61
0.58
0.64
0.76
0.47
0.54
0.64
0.60
0.75
0.60
0.54
0.56
0.60
0.60
0.59
0.48
0.56
0.68
0.66
0.67
0.59
0.60
0.64
0.56
0.50
0.61
0.49
0.51
0.68
0.61
0.49
0.60
0.65
0.83
0.65
0.54
0.51
0.52
0.52
0.45
0.52
0.65
0.49
0.65
0.54
0.64
0.56
0.61
0.77
0.62
0.65
0.61
0.57
0.71
0.56
0.43
0.54

0.09
(0.03)
0.06
0.10
0.07
(0.04)
0.08
0.02
0.06
0.10
0.05

#NIA
(0.06)
0.06
0.09
0.04
0.01
0.07
(0.03)
(0.06)
(0.02)
0.11
0.01
0.06
(0.01)
0.10
0.10
(0.04)
(0.03)
0.12
(0.05)
0.05
(0.06)
0.02

#NIA
0.09
0.03
0.03
0.07
0.78
0.12
0.04
(0.02)
0.11
0.09
0.09
0.19
0.07
(0.31)
0.02
0.05
(0.03)
0.09
0.03
(0.07)
(0.02)
(0.00)
0.20
0.09
(0.06)
#NIA
(0.06)
0.01
0.17
(0.04)
(0.01)
0.09
0.30
0.04
0.01
0.22

0.53  (0.06)
047 (0.23)
0.64 (0.01)
0.60 (0.07)
053  0.03
050 (0.12)
048 012
047 (0.17)
0.60  (0.08)
045  (0.04)
068 014
0.64 #NIA

051  (0.10)
0.45  (0.06)
0.55  0.03
055  0.01
0.59  (0.04)
051 (0.18)
0.40 (0.10)
0.58  (0.01)
052 (0.13)
063 014
0.62 (0.11)
0.66  0.12
052 (0.03)
047 001
051  0.01
0.58  (0.05)
044 (0.18)
062 025
0.56  (0.04)
049  (0.14)
047  (0.26)
049  (0.16)
0.65 #N/A

054  0.02
0.38  (0.23)
062  0.09
050  0.07
049  0.65
046  0.09
0.35 (0.12)
048 (0.23)
047  (0.03)
055  0.15
042  (0.09)
060 0.14
057 (0.19)
0.69 (0.27)
0.60  0.08
053  0.06
0.50  (0.06)
045  0.02
047  0.04
0.44  (0.14)
047  (0.20)
057  0.08
049  0.05
057 012
0.63  (0.08)
0.61 #N/A

0.60 (0.07)
057 (0.18)
054  0.09
049  (0.20)
0.55  (0.07)
071 024
071 0.29
054  0.02
046  0.05
049 018

Total Accuracy

WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG
WRONG
CORRECT
N/A
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
N/A
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
N/A
CORRECT
WRONG
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
CORRECT
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